2017-2018

Reason for Leaving

Contract End

Died in Service

Dismissal - Capability

Dismissal - Misconduct
Non-Earner

Redundancy

Resignation - Further Education
Resignation - Health Reasons
Resignation - Leaving the Area
Resignation - Maternity
Resignation - New Job
Resignation - No Reason Given
Resignation - Personal Reasons
Retirement - Early

Retirement - Ill Health
Retirement - Normal

Grand Total

No of EE's
73
11

5

5
71
11
20
16
49
8
207
28
92
13
10
100
719

2018-2019

Reason for Leaving

Contract End

Died in Service

Dismissal - Capability

Dismissal - Misconduct
Non-Earner

Redundancy

Resignation - Further Education
Resignation - Health Reasons
Resignation - Leaving the Area
Resignation - Maternity
Resignation - New Job
Resignation - No Reason Given
Resignation - Personal Reasons
Retirement - Early

Retirement - Ill Health
Retirement - Normal

Grand Total

No of EE's
63
6

8

6
120
59
11
21
53
10
213
33
94
17
15
93
822

2019-2020

Reason for Leaving

Contract End

Died in Service

Dismissal - Capability

Dismissal - Misconduct
Non-Earner

Redundancy

Resignation - Further Education
Resignation - Health Reasons
Resignation - Leaving the Area
Resignation - Maternity
Resignation - New Job
Resignation - No Reason Given
Resignation - Personal Reasons
Retirement - Early

Retirement - Ill Health
Retirement - Normal

Grand Total

No of EE's
65
11
15

6
76
35
15
18
41

8

202
24
105
15
14
75
725

2020-2021

Reason for Leaving

Contract End

Died in Service

Dismissal - Capability

Dismissal - Misconduct
Non-Earner

Redundancy

Resignation - Further Education
Resignation - Health Reasons
Resignation - Leaving the Area
Resignation - Maternity
Resignation - New Job
Resignation - No Reason Given
Resignation - Personal Reasons
Retirement - Early

Retirement - Ill Health
Retirement - Normal

Grand Total

No of EE's
77
4

103

19

35

135
26
85
17
12

106



