2017-2018		2018-2019		2019-2020		2020-2021	
Reason for Leaving	No of EE's						
Contract End	73	Contract End	63	Contract End	65	Contract End	77
Died in Service	11	Died in Service	6	Died in Service	11	Died in Service	4
Dismissal - Capability	5	Dismissal - Capability	8	Dismissal - Capability	15	Dismissal - Capability	*
Dismissal - Misconduct	5	Dismissal - Misconduct	6	Dismissal - Misconduct	6	Dismissal - Misconduct	*
Non-Earner	71	Non-Earner	120	Non-Earner	76	Non-Earner	103
Redundancy	11	Redundancy	59	Redundancy	35	Redundancy	*
Resignation - Further Education	20	Resignation - Further Education	11	Resignation - Further Education	15	Resignation - Further Education	19
Resignation - Health Reasons	16	Resignation - Health Reasons	21	Resignation - Health Reasons	18	Resignation - Health Reasons	8
Resignation - Leaving the Area	49	Resignation - Leaving the Area	53	Resignation - Leaving the Area	41	Resignation - Leaving the Area	35
Resignation - Maternity	8	Resignation - Maternity	10	Resignation - Maternity	8	Resignation - Maternity	8
Resignation - New Job	207	Resignation - New Job	213	Resignation - New Job	202	Resignation - New Job	135
Resignation - No Reason Given	28	Resignation - No Reason Given	33	Resignation - No Reason Given	24	Resignation - No Reason Given	26
Resignation - Personal Reasons	92	Resignation - Personal Reasons	94	Resignation - Personal Reasons	105	Resignation - Personal Reasons	85
Retirement - Early	13	Retirement - Early	17	Retirement - Early	15	Retirement - Early	17
Retirement - Ill Health	10	Retirement - Ill Health	15	Retirement - Ill Health	14	Retirement - Ill Health	12
Retirement - Normal	100	Retirement - Normal	93	Retirement - Normal	75	Retirement - Normal	106
Grand Total	719	Grand Total	822	Grand Total	725	Grand Total	*